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	SEMIFINAL jogos VOLTA


	IBIÚNA GOLF CLUB


	23.10.2019


	
	
	IBIÚNA GOLF CLUB
	X
	GUARUJÁ GOLF CLUB


	resultado jogos dia 09.10.2019
	5
	X
	resultado jogos dia 09.10.2019
	7


	
	
	DUPLAS


	horário
	
	jogador
	HCP jg
	HCP dp
	res
	pontos
	
	jogador
	HCP jg
	HCP dp
	res
	pontos


	09h00
	
	José da Silva Almeida
	12,5
	16
	1
	
	X
	Adauto Kiyota
	9,9
	1+
	1
	

	
	
	Cristian Puras Berti
	15,7
	
	
	
	
	Rodolfo Cesar Janeli
	15,9
	
	
	

	09h10
	
	Pedro Bezerra
	11,6
	14
	6/4
	2
	X
	Virgilio Carolino
	15,6
	19
	
	0

	
	
	Mauricio M. Cotrin
	13,7
	
	
	
	
	Luiz Augusto França
	18,5
	
	
	


	
	
	RESULTADO
	3
	
	RESULTADO
	1


	
	
	SIMPLES


	horário
	
	jogador
	index
	HCP
	res
	pontos
	
	jogador
	index
	HCP
	res
	pontos

	13h30
	
	Alberto J. Azevedo
	14,3
	16
	
	1
	X
	Adauto Kiyota
	9,9
	11
	
	1

	13h37
	
	Mauricio M. Cotrin
	13,7
	15
	6/4
	2
	X
	Delpho S. Pelosini
	14,8
	16
	
	0

	13h44
	
	Cristian Puras Berti
	15,7
	17
	1up
	2
	X
	Virgilio Carolino
	15,6
	17
	
	0

	13h52
	
	Pedro Bezerra
	11,2
	12
	
	1
	X
	Antonio Ferreira Filho
	12,0
	13
	
	1


6
	
	
	RESULTADO
	6
	
	RESULTADO
	2


14
	
	
	SOMA DIA
	9
	
	SOMA DIA
	3


	
	
	FINAL
	14
	
	FINAL
	10
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